
Philadelphia Area USTA Jr. Team Tennis Spring League 
Teams and Contact Info 

 

Division Coordinator Contact Info 
18 and under Intermediate and Advanced-  Billy McElroy perfotenis@aol.com 
10 and under,12 and under and 14 and under- Justin DePietropaolo- 
justin@phillyteamtennis.org   
 
Team Contact Info 
 
CSC One More Shot Teams 
Home Location: Conestoga Swim Club 
Address: 501 Sproul Rd., Villanova, PA 
Coach/Captain: Ruth Dickinson 
E-mail: ruthdi2008@gmail.com   
Phone: (267) 259-8677 
 
Cedarbrook Teams 
Home Location: Cedarbrook Country Club 
Address: 180 Penllyn Pike Blue Bell, PA 19422 
Coach/Captain: Dale Bloom Taylor 
E-mail: bloomtaylor1506@verizon.net  
Phone: (215) 219-7003  
 
 
GPTL Teams 
Home Location: The Hill School 
Address: 861 Beech St., Pottstown, PA 19464 
Coach/Captain: Mary Ellen Wilson 
E-mail: Maryellen@gptatennis.com 
Phone: (610) 858-9118 
 
 
Gulph Mills JKST Teams 
Home Location: JKST Gulph Mills,  
Address: 610 S Henderson Rd King of Prussia, PA 19406 
Coach/Captain: Arvind Aravindhan 
E-mail: Arvind@JKCP.com  
Club Phone:  (610) 265-3677 
Other Phone: (610) 213-9181 
 
WC Warriors Teams 
Home Location: West Chester Henderson High School 
Address: 400 Montgomery Avenue, West Chester, PA 19380 
Coach/Captain: Pete Sok 
E-mail:  ssok@wcasd.net  
Phone:  (610) 656-8887  
  
Hot Shots, Winners, Kennett Demons 
Home Location: Kennett High School 
Address: 100 East South Street, Kennett Square, PA 19348. 
Coach/Captain: Tony DeFelice 
E-mail: tdefelice01@comcast.net  
Phone:  (610) 444-5719 
Cell Phone: 610-470-4560 
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Just Tennis Teams 
Home Location:  Pennypacker Country Club 
Address: 120 Pennypacker Rd., Downingtown, PA 19335 
Coach/Captain: Justin DePietropaolo 
E-Mail: justin@phillyteamtennis.org   
Phone: (484) 883-0048 
 
Kennett Krush and Union 
Home Location: Kennett Square Golf and Country Club 
Address: 100 E. Locust Ln, Kennett Square, PA 19348 
Coach/Captain: Andrew Pogonyi 
E-mail: racquets@ksgcc.com  
Club Phone: 610-444-5239 
 
Marple Big Cats and Tigers 
Home Location: Marple Newtown HS 
Address: 120 Media Line Rd., Newtown Square, PA  
Coach/Captain: Tom Harker  
E-mail: Tom@harkertennis.com  
Phone: 610-761-6033  
 
Legacy Teams 
 Home Location: Legacy Youth Tennis and Educations  
Address:  4842 Ridge Ave, Philadelphia, PA 19129 
Club Phone: (215) 487-3477 
Coach/Captain: Nick Walton 
E-mail: nwalton@legacyyte.org  
Phone:  610-368-0552 
 
Level 7 Radnor Hunt 
Home Location: Radnor Hunt Club 
Address: 826 Providence Road Malvern, PA 19355  
Coach: Fazal Syed, 
E-mail: fsyed001@gmail.com , fazal@level7tennis.com  
Other: Traci Fisher- admin@level7tennis.com  
 
PSCTA 10U 
Home Location: Heebner Park 
Address: 1600 Heebner Way, Lansdale, PA 19446 
Coach/Captain: Liz Baldasano 
E-mail: liz4tennis@gmail.com   
Phone: 267-210-7632 
 
Real Tennis Teams  
Home Location:  Ursinus College 
Address: 601 E. Main Street, Collegeville, PA 
Coaches: Alex DeCecco 
E-Mail for4alex@comcast.net  
Phone: (484) 354-2417 
 
Radley Run Teams 
Home Location: Radley Run Country Club 
Address: 1100 Country Club Rd., West Chester, PA 19382 
Coach/Captain: Blake Williams 
E-mail: blkdwllms@gmail.com  
Club Phone: (610) 793-3919 
Other Phone: (484) 557-0528 
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Radnor Valley 10u, 12u, 14u, 18u Storm 
Home Location: Radnor Valley Country Club 
Address: 555 Sproul Rd Villanova, PA 19085 
Club Phone: (610) 293-9347 
14u Coach/Captain: Paul Moston 
E-mail: moston47@gmail.com  
Cell Phone: 610-246-3608   
10/12u Coach/Captain: Stacey Weiner 
E-mail: starc10s@hotmail.com 
Phone: (215) 593-8544 
18u Coach:  Ken Harmon 
E-mail: tennisharmon@yahoo.com  
Phone: 215-760-6562 
 
Stetson and Rustin Teams  
Home Location: West Chester Bayard Rustin High School 
Address: 1100 Shiloh Rd., West Chester, PA 19382 
Coach/Captain: Billy McElroy 
E-mail: perfotenis@aol.com  
Phone: (484) 354-8127 
 
Tennis Addiction Teams 
Home Location: Tennis Addiction Sports Club-  
Address: 202 Philips Rd., Exton, PA 19341 
Alternate Home Location: Malvern Prep Address: 418 S Warren Ave  Malvern, PA  
Club Phone:  (610) 363-1052 
Coach/Captain: Anthony DeCecco, anthony2468@comcast.net 
Other Contact:, Renee Konell rkonell06@comcast.net,   
 
 
UMLY Teams 
Home Location: Upper Main Line YMCA 
Address: 1416 Berwyn-Paoli Road, Berwyn, PA 19312 
Coach/Captain: Billy Wood  
E-mail: umlyjtt@gmail.com  
Club Phone: (610) 854-1610 
 
 
Wallingford Teams 
 Home Location: Wallingford Swim Club  
Address: 501 S. Providence Rd., Wallingford, PA 
Coach/Captain: Anthony Santonastaso 
E-mail: anthonysantonastaso@hotmail.com  
Phone:  973-271-1192 
 
Whitford CC Teams 
Home Location: Whitford Country Club 
Address: 600 Whitford Hills Rd., Exton, PA 19341 
Club Phone: (610) 269-7204 
Coach: Ale DeCecco 
E-mail: for4alex@comcast.net  
Phone: (484) 354-2417 
Other Coach/Captain: Karin Kochis, kkochis@whitfordcc.com 
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